12th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Fanless Robust Embedded SystemEC70A-ADP
KEY FEATURES
Alder Lake-P
Intel® 12th Gen CoreTM  Alder Lake-P
Processor, TDP=15W for Fanless, TDP=28W for
w/Fan.
On Board Memory

Certifications CE, FCC Class A, RoHS, UKCA
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM MODULES
Model Name Part Number Description
EC70A-ADP4043-i315UE8 750-EC70A3-000G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4043-i315UE8, Fanless, i3-1215UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM, 4 USB,
1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC70A-ADP4043-i545UE8 750-EC70A3-100G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4043-i545UE8, Fanless, i5-1245UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM, 4 USB,
1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC70A-ADP4043-i765UE8 750-EC70A3-200G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4043-i765UE8, Fanless, i7-1265UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM, 4 USB,
1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC70A-ADP4043F-i765UE8 750-EC70A3-300G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4043F-i765UE8, w/Fan, i7-1265UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM, 4 USB,
1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC70A-ADP4022TC3-i315UE8 750-EC70A3-400G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4022TC3-i315UE8, Fanless, i3-1215UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM,
2 USB, 2 Type-C, 1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM
RoHS
EC70A-ADP4022TC3-i545UE8 750-EC70A3-500G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4022TC3-i545UE8, Fanless, i5-1245UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM,
2 USB, 2 Type-C, 1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM
RoHS
EC70A-ADP4022TC3-i765UE8 750-EC70A3-600G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4043-i765UE8, Fanless, i7-1265UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM, 2 USB,
2 Type-C, 1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC70A-ADP4022TC3F-i765UE8 750-EC70A3-700G
EC70A-ADP: EC70A-ADP4043F-i765UE8, w/Fan, i7-1265UE, 8GB memory, 4 COM, 2 USB,
2 Type-C, 1 HDMI, 1 DP, 3 LAN, 1 audio port, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
Model Name Part Number CPU CPU
TDP Video Audio COM USB 3.1 Type-C LAN TPM Fanless